
19  

199€
99

 

Lit 140x190 cm Best Lak

Éclairage
LED

29€
99

 

Porte-manteaux 
Roby noir

19€
99

 

Parure Camille 140x200 cm

64€
99

 

-25%

89€
99

Suspension Circle 
Looping Ø 59 cm

64€
99

 

-30%

92€
99

Miroir 
Circle doré 
Ø 100 cm

69€
99

 

-30%

99€
99

Tapis 
Yasmine 
160x230 cm

Chambre Best
FABRIQUÉ

EN EUROPE

Laqué

Existe 
aussi en

66€
67

x 3 mois
Montant total dû : 199€99
TAEG FIXE : 0%
Voir mentions légales p. 2


